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REPORT OF ACTIVITY 
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Name of Activity 

Mode: 

 

National e-Seminar for Commerce & Management 

Online- Zoom & You tube 

Date, Time and Venue 07
th
 March 2022 at 10.30 a.m. Zoom App 

Organizing Committee/ 

department 

 

Department of Commerce 

Objective/s 

 

To understand financial planning, communication and develop skills 

effectively 

Nature of Activity 

(Eg. Lecture, PPT, Exam, 

Quiz, etc) 

e-Seminar with Power Point Presentation 

Brief Report 

(Name of Resource Person. 

Chairperson, Introduction of 

the topic, Concluding, etc) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chief Guest & Inaugurator - Dr. Prashant Bokare, Vice Chancellor, 

Gondwana University, Gadchiroli. 

Chief Guest of Valedictory- Dr. Shriram Kawale, Pro-Vice Chancellor, 

Gondwana University, Gadchiroli. 

Guest of Honor - Dr. G.F. Surya, Dean of Faculty of Commerce & 

Management, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli. 

Resource Person– 1) Dr. Ranjeet Vijaysingh Tehra, Assistant Professor 

School of Commerce & Management Sciences, Swami Ramanand Teerth 

Marathwada University, Nanded  

                                2) Dr. Rishikaysh Kaakandikar, Associate Professor, 

Department of Management, Zeal College of Engineering and Research, 

Narhe, Pune 

Convener – Dr.M.Subhas(Principal) & Dr. N.R.Baig(IQAC Coordinator) 

HOD & Vice Principal - Mr. V.S. Bodhale 

Coordinator of Programme – Dr. D.V.Santoshwar 

 

The program was organized by the Department for the faculty & students 

of all discipline. The objective of the program was to give information 

about how to manage the personal finance for secure life and also sharpen 

the business communication skills which would help the students and 

faculty in their future life and career too.  

No. of beneficiaries 

And Outcomes 
519 

Knowledge about new techniques of financial planning and business 

communication skills. 

Attachments: 

Invitation letter, 2/3 Photos, 

List of  Participants with 

signatures, Feedback, News 

cutting, , Appreciation/ 

1) Invitation Letters 

2) List of Participants 

3) Google Form with responses 

4) Programme Pics 

5) Feedback Form 

 



Relieving letter etc  

 

 

 

6) Certificate 

7) Appreciation Letters 

8) News Cut-Outs 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

Sr. 
No. Full Name of Participant E-Mail Id Contact No. 

1 Mr. V.S.Bodhale bodhalevinayak1965@gmail.com 9673142910 

2 Dr. Deepika Santoshwar deepika.santoshwar81@gmail.com 9404121767 

3 
DR. HARISHCHANDRA 
MADHAVRAO KAMDI kamdihm123@gmail.com 9404788286 

4 JYOTI RAVJI SOYAM jyotisoyam17@gmail.com 8975295466 

5 Rohit Kailas Urade rohiturade3001@gmail.com  7020062317 

6 Ishwar Mohurle Ishwarmohurle556@gmail.com 9822508506 

7 Yash Kishor Ingole  yashingole4724@gmail.com  7385314724 

8 Pranjali Ravindra Karadbhuje pranjukaradbhuje02@gmail.com 8830106486 

9 Nilam patel np614519@gmail.com  9284309744 

10 Rahul Yashpal Keshawat  Rahulsinghkeshawat@gmail.com  9022740015 

11 Mohandas uttam badki Badkimohan4@gmail.com 7823897544 

12 Shubham abhay bhusari  Shubhambhusari637@gamli.com  9370987592 

13 Vaishnavi Sunil Salve vaishnavisalve44@gmail.com 8975507781 

14 Wazid Ali  Wazid1248@gmail.com  7841010766 

15 Ira Agrawal agrawalira04@gmail.com 7666243877 

16 Ashwini nagorao pendor ashwinipendor033@gmail.com  9146851442 

17 Harsha Santosh Yerne nandiniyerne5768@gmail.com 8605808334 

18 Suraj Pramod Bobade surajbobade64@gmail.com 7057734603 

19 Ishant sunil gupta Ishantgupta1305@gmail.com 9765999603 

20 Shivani Ratanlal lakhara  Shivanilakhara2002@gmail.com  8600520658 

21 Om Avinash kemaye omkemaye06@gmail.com 7666916722 

22 Harsh Ramchand Hinduja satkartar005@gmail.com 7709797655 

23 Prof.Pankaj Biharilal Gawande pankajgawande85@gmail.com 8308819776 

24 Tisha Jitendra pazare  tishapazare29@gmail.com  8308634213 

25 Priti Ajay Randive pritirandive26@gmail.com 7666518815 

26 Simpi shashank pandey Simpipandey039@gmail.com 7666174471 

27 Shivali shreekant parse Parseshivali@gmail.com 9156204882 

28 Bhagyashree Shankar Gurnule  bhagyashreegurnule8@gmail.com  7083872327 

29 Sameer Bokare sameerbokare24@gmail.com 7666998977 

30 Kajal Dakare Kajaldakhare@gmail.com 7620496447 

31 Achal Hepat achalhepat4@gmail.com 7666485185 

32 Arshe Fatema Zulfikar Ali arsheali8@gmail.com 9607245074 

33 POOJA PRAKASH SARODE sarodepooja03@gmail.com 7020429630 

34 Rushali Deorao Satpute rushalisatpute2002@gmail.com 9021420064 

35 Sejal Temburkar sejaltemburkar2003@gmail.com 8975878070 

36 Saloni vinod nawale saloninawale02@gmail.com 9850524241 



37 Harshita Vinod Moon moonharshita088@gmail.com 8010503995 

38 Priyanka Ravindra Nikhade priyankanikhade61@gmail.com 7666934192 

39 Kishor Bobade  Kbkishor37@gmail.com 7972358806 

40 Hirdayashah Rajebirshah Atram hirdayashah.atram@gmail.com 7058737476 

41 Mansi pankaj Giri giripankajkumar40@gmail.com 8010153106 

42 Priya Krupashankar Nimje priyanimje2012@gmail.com 9359033538 

43 Mrunali Sudhir Chandewar mrunalichandewar1111@gmail.com 8698115492 

44 Prajwal Gupta guptaprajwal56@gmail.com  7507740002 

45 Akshay Sunil kumbhare Kumbhareakshay196@gmail.com 9096989139 

46 Tanuja Alam tanujaalam4@gmail.com 9699736681 

47 JYOTI RAVJI SOYAM jyotisoyam17@gmail.com 8975295466 

48 Ashish bawane ashishbawane725@gmail.com 8767718430 

49 Aryan Dilip burdkar aryanburdkar@gmail.com 7666431074 

50 Bhushan s soyam bhushanitekar@gmail.com Bhushan 

51 Wazid Ali  Wazid1248@gmail.com  7841010766 

52 Sonali shatrughan mahakulkar  mahakulkarsonali@gmail.com  9309922982 

53 Sneha varma  varmasneha254@gmail.com  9422111566 

54 Anushree belekar anubelekar21@gmail.com 9022248750 

55 SHANKAR SUBHASH BONDE shankarbonde0@gmail.com 8412014969 

56 Puja prakash kunghadkar pujakunghadkar 1@gmail.com 9049383626 

57 Mohandas uttam badki Badkimohan4@gmail.com 7823897544 

58 Samiksha vinodrao wankhede Samikshawankhede73@gmail.com 7875144080 

59 Yash Kishor Ingole  yashingole4724@gmail.com 7385314724 

60 Ira Agrawal agrawalira04@gmail.com 7666243877 

61 Ashish Vilas Borkar ab7409766@gmail.com 9156587181 

62 Puja prakash kunghadkar pujakunghadkar1@gamil.com 9049383626 

63 GULAB VASANT BURANDE gulabburande12@gmail.com 9284930353 

64 Ganesh baban jumde ganeshjumde2001@gmail.com 9359884680 

65 Harsh Ramchand Hinduja satkartar005@gmail.com 7709597655 

66 Pranjali Ravindra Karadbhuje pranjukaradbhuje02@gmail.com 8830106486 

67 Rajnish yadav rajnish2003yadav@gmail.com 8530751844 

68 Sujal sanjay turankar turankarsujal05@gmail.com 9022120390 

69 Shivali shreekant parse Parseshivali@gmail.com 9156204882 

70 Shubham Ankush korde shubhamkorde112@gmail.com  7261945782 

71 Suraj Pramod Bobade surajbobade64@gmail.com 7057734603 

72 Pranali Shatrughan Umate pranaliumate510@gmail.com 9022819928 

73 Shubhangi Suresh kshirsagar  kshirsagarshubhangi63@gmail.com 7972992981 

74 Pranali Shatrughan Umate pranaliumate510@gmail.com 9022849928 

75 Pravin Vasantrao Patilpaik patilpaik.pravin@gmail.com 8087880385 

76 Fatema Arsiwala fatemaarsiwala581@gmail.com 9022781819 

77 Dr. Vitthal N. Gowardipe vitthalgowardipe@gmail.com 9421877106 



78 Prajkta pandhari dhavas Prajaktadhawas2019@gmail.com 7218802432 

79 Nilima dnyaneshwar harbade nilimachawale@gmail.com 7498986904 

80 Achal Hepat achalhepat4@gmail.com  7666485185 

81 Prity sanjay sharma pritysharma3012@gmail.com 7038555432 

82 SONALI G SARDA sonalsomani85@gmail.com 9270029292 

83 Ishwar Mohurle Ishwarmohurle@gmail.com 9822508506 

84 Sonal Bhaurao Weladi  sonalweladi2002@gmail.com  
9823660211 / 
9356663156 

85 Satyalaxmi Doraiswami shetty satyalaxmishetty30@gmail.com 9673826401 

86 Vaibhav Tulshriam Raut rautv3342@gmail.com 7720034507 

87 ATISH VINAYAK BUCCHE buccheatish@gmail.com 8378004306 

88 Vaibhav Rajesh Rachmalwar vaibhavrachmalwar2@gmail.com 7798620270 

89 Pallavi Arvind Gajbhiye pallavigajbhiye101@gmail.com 7796169822 

90 Pooja Nivrruti Shinde pshinde6548@gmail.com 9284892186 

91 Rakhi Ankush Khode  Khoderakhi0508@gmail.com  7887661491 

92 Prajakta Makode prajimakode03@gmail.com 8767709445 

93 Hema prakash roy hroy03940@gmail.com 9373762661 

94 Nikhil sudhakar dakhare nikhildakhare2806@gmail.com 8999357203 

95 TEJAS MENDHEKAR  Mendhekar51@gmail.com 9503230880 

96 Vikrant Vinayak Madavi  madavi.vikrant21@gmail.com 8329955960 

97 Gaurav rajkumar majoke  Gauravmajoke28@gmail.com  93075 82396  

98 Manisha Ramprakash Baware manishabaware26@gmail.com 9325988885 

99 Hrushikesh Pazare hrushikeshpazare02@gmail.com 9637895886 

100 Vaibhavi Santosh Boinwar vaibhaviboinwar@gmail.com  9503045336 

101 Aniket Raju Shetty aniketshetty390@gmail.com 8329440252 

102 Kaikasha Abdul razik sheikh Kaikashasheikh167@gmail.com  9309325166 

103 Shivani Mandawkar shivanicool55333@gmail.com 9146318144 

104 Pratik Ramesh Balki  Pratikbalki8055@gmail.com 9699908248 

105 Shubham abhay bhusari  Shubhambhusari637@gamli.com  9370987592 

106 Komal pundlik marbate komalmarbate3@gmail.com 8010557747 

107 Aman M. Borkuntla aborkuntla@gmail.com 7498928671 

108 Shubham Bandu shubhamgokhare57@gmail.com 7796207280 

109 Haritalika Hemraj Gotefode gotefodeshruti@gmail.com 8830563941 

110 Saurav Ashok Bhusari sauravbhusari1998@gmail.com 9284878098 

111 Sakshat rajeshwar Bongirwar  Sakshat bongirwar 18@gmail.com 7264889652 

112 Sejal Shriram Ganfade sejalganfade@gmail.com 7620994233 

113 
JAYESH SANJAY 
DUDHAGAWAR 

JAYESHDUDHAGAMWAR@GMAIL.CO
M 8087630636 

114 Sakshat bongirwar  Sakshat.bongirwar18@gmail.com 7264889652 

115 Harsha Santosh Yerne nandiniyerne5768@gmail.com 8605808334 

116 Vaishali patil ramteke ramtekevaishli99@gmail.com 7620261404 

117 Priti Ajay Randive  pritirandive26@gmail.com 7666518815 



118 Dr. G. F. Surya gfsurya@rediffmail.com 9552454858 

119 Sumit Asutkar Sumitasutkar2001@gmail.com 7057656070 

120 ABHIJIT SAHADEO BOBADE ABHIJITBOBADE0098@GMAIL.COM 9309563612 

121 Anubhav Garibdas Katakr anukatkar.123@gmail.com  7218824205 

122 Rushali Deorao Satpute  rushalisatpute2002@gmail.com  9021420064 

123 Rajshri dattatray jawade rajshrijawade1234@gmail.com 7218552386 

124 
Dhanashri dnyaneshwar 
chincholkar Dhanashrichincholkar451@gmail.com  70585 61231  

125 Sameer israil shah  sufisameeralishah2001@gmail.com  8459941425 

126 VISHAL HEMANT KHANKE vishalkhanke1@gmail.com 9960600605 

127 Tejas kailas Panghate  Tejaspanghate56@gmail.com  9527610372 

128 Damini Suresh Khedekar daminikhedekar908@gmail.com 9075153022 

129 Dhanlaxmi thakurprasad pandey dhanlaxmipandey45@gmail.com 7498216818 

130 Tisha Jitendra pazare  tishapazare29@gmail.com  8308634213 

131 Sonali Dhiraj Pendam  sonalipendam557@gmail.com  9766097196 

132 Sonali Dhiraj Pendam  sonalipendam557@gmail.com  9766097196 

133 Prerna Umesh Mankar  Prernamankar9@gmail.com  8329705296 

134 Nisha Nimai Bhakta Nishabhakta97@gmail.com  7666025348 

135 Pooja Nivrutti Shinde. pshinde6548@gmail.com 9284892186 

136 Harshada datta zade hzade779@gmail.com  7083225572 

137 Yugal rajesh puttewar yugalputtewar10@gmail.com 9527225260 

138 Harshita Vinod Moon moonharshita088@gmail.com 8010503995 

139 Simran mohmad Rafi Qureshi  simranqureshi333@gmail.com  8806508276 

140 Ankita Diwakar Damahe ankitadamahe७७६८०@gmail.com 9307717460 

141 Neha Gokhare nehagokhare23@gmail.com 7887551569 

142 Sakshi Bhaiyya Wankhede sakshiwankhede95@gmail.com 8007014168 

143 Rina Domaji Karale  reenakarale020601@gmail.com  8806355828 

144 Devendra Wasudeo Malekar devendramalekar102@gmail.com 9325232140 

145 Amar Balki amarbalki@gmail.com 9579741614 

146 Bharat Ishwardas Wankhede bharatwankhede227@gmail.com 8624969212 

147 Rupa dwarka vishawakarma rupa072000@gmail.com 9356104641 

148 Priyanka Ravindra Nikhade priyankanikhade61@gmail.com 7666934192 

149 Rupa dwarka vishawakarma rupa072000@gmail.com 9356104641 

150 Ankita Ramesh Potarlawar ankitapotarla@gmail.com 7448158827 

151 Manisha Ramprakash Baware manishabaware26@gmail.com 9325988885 

152 Manisha manishabaware26@gmail.com 9325988885 

153 Mamta Ashok Gundewar mamtagundewar@gmail.com 8055139666 

154 Mamta Ashok Gundewar mamtagundewar@gmail.com 8055139666 

155 Rushali Deorao Satpute  rushalisatpute2002@gmail.com  9021420064 

156 Mahesh Mahadeo Yardi maheshyardi@gmail.com 9823481929 

157 Rupesh Suresh Kolhe kolhe.rupesh@gmail.com 9970912330 

158 PAWAN KUMAR VERMA pawangumnam83@gmail.com 9415647443 



159 Dr. Rajat Rabindranath Mandal rajatmandal1001@gmail.com 9420554221 

160 Dr. Supriya S. Wankar supriyawankar2012@gmail.com 9420448210 

161 Dr. Bharat Siddhartha bharatkibm@gmail.com 9415127222 

162 Dr. Kirti Anand Varma  kirtianandvarma@gmail.com  9921291544 

163 Kalyani Ramesh salwatkar kalyanirsalwatkar3112@gmail.com 8411049116 

164 Mayuri vijay Rode mayurirode164@gmail.com 7972491398 

165 Aishwarya Nikesh Thakare aishwaryathakare866@gmail.com 8459756096 

166 Rajhans Gajanan Bhoyar rajbhoyar1245@gmail.com 9307491694 

167 Vaishnavi vijay raspayle  vraspaile@gmail.com  9158426854 

168 Amisha Mahendra Gedam  Amishagedam61@gmail.com 8007114750 

169 Prajakta Suresh Magre  Prajaktamagare8@gmail.com  9307998439 

170 Ganpat Vitthal Gurnule ganpatgurnule1409@gmail.com 7038572292 

171 Sejal Temburkar sejaltemburkar2003@gmail.com 8975878070 

172 Priyanka Dilip wankar wankarpriyanka0@gmail.com 8459334745 

173 Om Avinash shankarpale  omshankarpale@gmail.com  9021038475 

174 Shubhangi Dipak Thakare shubhangithakare112233@gmail.com 7350704310 

175 Kishor RamdasDhanorkar dhanorkarkishor81@gmail.com 8669803815 

176 Manisha Ashish Mahatale manishamahatale@gmail.com 9422572900 

177 Sarang Sudhakar Dhanorkar sarangdhanorkar20@gmail.com  9881003923 

178 Arti dindayal tajane artitajane06@gmail.com 9373063405 

179 Vanshika Anuj Sangal vanshikasangal2728@gmail.com 7020390433 

180 Simpi shashank pandey Simpipanfey039@gmail.cim 7666174471 

181 Tanu mohan rakshiye  tanurakshiye@gmail.com  9022326907 

182 Achal prakash dewalkar  achaldewalkar5596@gmail.com  8007388098 

183 Aishwarya Rajendra Falke aishwaryaffalke2001@gmail.com 9975938510 

184 Nikhil diwakar mohitkar nikhilmohitkar2018@gmail.com 9158133807 

185 Yashwant Sunil Pimpalkar  ypimpalkar123@gmail.com  9975672864 

186 Pranjali Ravindra Karadbhuje pranjukaradbhuje02@gmail.com 8830106486 

187 Bhagyashree Manohar Jorgewar bhagyshreejorgewar7@gmail.com 7820869926 

188 Disha khandalkar khandalkardisha8@gmail.com  8855947279 

189 Vaishnavi Nagpure vaishanavinagpure@gmail.com 8080480632 

190 Farhat farooq Ali Sayyad  Farhatsayyad02@gmail.com  9156518118 

191 Vaishnavi keshav Zade vaishnavikzade@gmail.com 9146443134 

192 Prajali kailash kodape Prajalikodape659@gmail.com 8668780830 

193 Kiran vishwanath palhade Kiranpalhade02@gmail.com 9011758657 

194 Kiran vishwanath palhade Kiranvishwanath02@gmail.com 9011758657 

195 Manisha Wankhede wankhedemamta452@gmail.com 7588512896 

196 Amol Ananta Pazare amolpazare2017@gmail.com 9168980451 

197 Priyal hemraj Junghare  Priyajunghare052@gmail.com 7768927871 

198 Vaishali Deorao pal Vaishalipal2000@gamil.com 7517262835 

199 Tanish Mahajan  Tanishmahajan16@gmail.com 9325593778 



200 Arshe Fatema Zulfikar Ali arsheali8@gmail.com 9607245074 

201 Pinky gourang mandal pinkymandal9657@gmail.com 9657331681 

202 Monali Kawduji Dewalkar monalidewalkar2001@gmail.com 9112425909 

203 Sakshi Bandu Nibrad  sakshinibrad24@gmail.com  8698506762 

204 Akshay Narayan Chopane chopaneakshay7@gmail.com 9175460815 

205 Shbhangi vinod golar Shubhangigolar01@gmail.com 7420837424 

206 Sunil Gulabrao Naranje sunilnaranje@rediffmail.com 9422836093 

207 Yash Kishor Ingole  yashingole4724@gmail.com  7385314724 

208 Sarthak M Doye 12doyesarthak@gmail.com 8766459089 

209 Priti Subhash Agade pritiagade143@gmail.com 8975642780 

210 Shubham abhay bhusari  Shubhambhusari637@gamli.com  9370987592 

211 Khushboo sharifkha pathan  khushaboopathan5@gmail.com  8805095776 

212 shakil firoj sheikh shakilsheikh2304@gmail.com 7773956054 

213 Kalyani Narendra potraje kalyanipotraje1234@gmail.com 9168766575 

214 Dr. Praful Sheshraoji Vairale prafulvairale19@gmail.com 9823490749 

215 Dr.Ashok Mande ashokmande62@gmail.com 9373244962 

216 Ira Agrawal agrawalira04@gmail.com 7666243877 

217 Dr. Fulchand Wasudeo Niranjane prof.fn20@gmail.com 9881552909 

218 Jayashri Sandip Kamble jayashrikamble29@gmail.com  9921044639 

219 Roshni Subramaniyan Adidravid roshnisubramaniyan03@gmail.com 7757920311 

220 Dr.Haresh Tanbaji Gajbhiye hareshgajbhiye@gmail.com 9049295428 

221 Dr. Laxman Tikaramji Kamdi laxmankamdi16@gmail.com 8805060965 

222 Prajakta Suresh Magre  Prajaktamagare8@gmail.com  9307998439 

223 Priyanka Singh Aaru.charere12@gmail.com  9673540792 

224 Arya Rajesh Battulwar battulwararya@gmail.com 7666345725 

225 Supriya suresh wandhare wandharesakshi06@gmail.com 9359333492 

226 Neeyati yelade neeyatiyelade71gmail.com 9307193617 

227 Vaishnavi Dhage dhagevaishnavi88@gmail.com 9373151804 

228 Kartik soyam kartiksoyam143@gmail.com 7620862938 

229 Riya Pradip Kawale. riyakawale99@gmail.com 9921224906 

230 Prashil Bhaskar Kashipethe kashipetheprashil@gmail.com 9699003651 

231 Dr Manas Kumar Jana manaskumarjana1966@gmail.com 9862229594 

232 Wazid  Wazid1248@gmail.com  7841010766 

233 Dr. Sanjay D. Beley sanjaydbeley@gmail.com 9421740730 

234 Govinda Partani govinda.partani@gmail.com 7020472188 

235 Raj Nirmalkar  rajnirmalkar654@gmail.com 7972275285 

236 
Kamlesh Harichandra 
Kunghatkar  avi.vcct@gmail.com 8788591856 

237 Sahil S Mohurle Sahilmohurle123@gmail.com 9579303677 

238 CHETAN KAWADU UPASE Chetanupase96@gmail.com 8329367973 

239 Pranay Satish Gaikwad  pranaygaikwad2222@gmail.com  7666437389 

240 Vijay Birshav sidam Sidamvijay84@ gimel.com 8484881783 

http://neeyatiyelade71gmail.com/


241 Arzoo sheikh  arzoosheikh930@gmail.com  9307899918 

242 Dr. Pramila B. Mahanande  pramilamahanandemp@gmail.com  8788152299 

243 
DR SANDEEP S 
MANDAWGADE  sandeepmandawgade@gmail.com 9665053646 

244 Aniket Shetty aniketshetty390@gmail.com 8329440252 

245 Samiksha Shankar Wankar  Samikshawankar1@gmail.com  8208394705 

246 Jyoti L.paighan jyotipaighan3@gmail.com 7972076710 

247 Vaishnavi Madhukar Awari  Vaishnaviawari7@gmail.com  9130156234 

248 Ketika Surendra Jagtap  ketikajagtap567@gmail.com  7743817008 

249 Jyoti L.paighan jyotipaighan3@gmail.com 7972076710 

250 aditya premdas kotangale adityakotangale11@email.com 9322787660 

251 Mehul vipin dawda  mehuldawda188@gmail.com  8550907668 

252 
PROF. DR.UTTAM CHINTUJI 
GHOSARE  uttamghosare218@gmail.com  98815 13427  

253 Amol Rajeram Shambharkar ars.amol2010@gmail.com 8262884061 

254 Dr.Haresh Tanbaji Gajbhiye hareshgajbhiye@gmail.com 9049295428 

255 Dr Mekala Subhas subhasmekala@gmail.com 9860251366 

256 Sonali Narendar singh Sonalisingh77206@gmail.com 9921067704 

257 RAHUL SAMBAJI PATHADE r.pathade007@gmail.com 8149090125 

258 Dr. Sarita M. Tiwari drsaritatiwari13@gmail.com 9823936550 

259 Dr. Vijay Vitthalrao Tonge  vijaytonge@rediffmail.com 9922286807 

260 Saniya khan 95219@gmail.com 8010133088 

261 Pallavi Ravindra Gaurkar gaurkarpallavi6@gmil.com 7666193906 

262 Tejaswini Ravishankar Tajane  tajanetejaswini7@gmail.com  7588682329 

263 Shalu Kisan jadhav aarohijadhav1999@gamil.com 9423758143 

264 Sima bansi meshram meshramsima6@gmail.com 9764560646 

265 Mohandas uttam badki Badkimohan4@gmail.com 7823897544 

266 Bharti Arvind Mutthawar bhartimutthawar@gmail.com 8788631245 

267 Pallavi Namdeo Upare pallaviupare02@gmail.com 7498209575 

268 Aditya adityagaikwad8605@gmail.com 8605395723 

269 Dr. Roshan A. Fulkar roshanv2@gmail.com 9422835131 

270 Apeksha Venudas Ramteke apekshaflp12@gmail.com 8830902851 

271 Pooja balabhau deshmukh  poojadeshmukh7575@gmail.com  9552894771 

272 Asmita baliram Adkine asmitaadkine23@gmail.com 9370394191 

273 Harsh Ramchand Hinduja satkartar005@gmail.com 7709597655 
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